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This document is intended as a plant materials reference for smaller conservation acreages/projects and can be used as a supplement to the NRCS Living
Landscape booklets developed for Minnesota, North Dakota, and South Dakota. Inclusion in this reference of prairie landscaping seed/plant vendors serving
this region does not imply recommendation or endorsement. This listing is not to be used in any official capacity as a complete or approved reference. Errors
are not intentional. Changes or corrections can be requested by calling (701) 530-2075, or e-mailing information to wayne.markegard@nd.usda.gov. The
intent is to update this document annually.

PLANT MATERIAL CODES: CS (Certified Seed); S (Seed); VTS (Vegetative Trees and Shrubs); VHP (Vegetative Herbaceous Plants); VWP (Vegetative Wetland Plants)

Name Location Telephone Website/E-mail Codes
Agrecol LLC Evansville, WI (608) 223-3571 www.agrecol.com CS, S, VHP, VWP
Applewood Seed Co. Arvada, CO (303) 431-7333 www.applewoodseed.com S
Arkansas Valley Seed Denver, CO (303) 320-7500 www.avseeds.com CS, S
Baldwin Greenhouse & Garden Design Baldwin, ND (701) 255-0736 nla VHP, VWP, VTS
Bluebird Nursery Clarkson, NE (800) 356-9164 www.bluebirdnursery.com VTS, VHP, VWP
Busse Gardens Big Lake, MN (800) 544-3192 www.bussegardens.com VHP
Carlson Prairie Seed Farm Lake Bronson, MN (218) 754-2693 mratzlaff@wiktel.com CS, S
Chesak Seed House Bismarck, ND (701) 223-0391 www.chesakseedhouse.com CS, S
Dragonfly Gardens Amery, WI (715) 268-7660 www.dragonflygardens.net VHP, VWP, VTS
Feder's Prairie Seed Co. Blue Earth, MN (507) 526-3049 www.shootingstarnativeseed.com S
Glacial Ridge Growers Glenwood, MN (866) 518-1671 www.glacialridgegrowers.com VHP, VWP
Granite Seed Lehi, UT (801) 768-4422 www.graniteseed.com CSs, S
Gullickson, Mark and John Fertile, MN (218) 945-6894 maqullic@hotmail.com CSs, S
Interlake Forage Seeds Fisher Branch, MB CANADA (800) 990-1390 www.interlakeforageseeds.com CS, S
lon Exchange Harpers Ferry, IA (563) 535-7231 www.ionxchange.com S, VHP, VTS, VWP
Kaste Seed, Inc. Fertile, MN (218) 945-6738 kasteinc@gvtel.com CSs, S
Landscape Alternatives Shafer, MN (651) 257-4460 www.landscapealternatives.com VHP
Marshland Transplant Aquatic Nursery Berlin, WI (800) 208-2842 www.marshlandtransplant.com VHP, VWP, S
Millborn Seeds, Inc. Brookings, SD (888) 498-7333 www.millbornseeds.com S, CS
Minnesota Native Landscapes Otsego, MN (763) 295-0010 www.mnnativelandscapes.com CS, S, VTS, VHP, VWP
Montane Restoration Seed Salida, CO (720) 249-2520 steinpiaz@hotmail.com S
Morning Sky Greenery Morris, MN (320) 795-6234 www.morningskygreenery.com VHP, VWP, VTS, S
Native Plant Nursery Ham Lake, MN (763) 780-9717 www.nativeplantnurseryinc.com VHP, VWP
Pawnee Buttes Seed Inc. Greeley, CO (800) 782-5947 www.pawneebuttesseed.com CS, S
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Name Location Telephone Website/E-mail Codes
Prairie Habitats Argyle, MB CANADA (204) 467-9371 www.prairiehabitats.com S
Prairie Hill Wildflowers Ellendale, MN (507) 451-7791 seedmanl91l@hotmail.com S
Prairie Land Management, Inc. (PLM) Glenwood, MN (888) 479-1760 www.habitatnow.com CS, S. TS, VHP, VWP
Prairie Meadows Native Seed Lonsdale, MN (608) 897-2431 www.prairiemeadowsnativeseed.com CS, S
Prairie Moon Nursery Winona, MN (866) 417-8156 www.prairiemoon.com S, VHP, VTS
Prairie Nursery, Inc. Westfield, WI (800) 476-9453 www.prairienursery.com S, VHP, VWP
Prairie Restorations, Inc. Princeton, MN (800) 837-5986 www.prairieresto.com S, VHP, VTS, VWP
Prairies Diversified Bismarck, ND (701) 258-0181 ndseeds@bis.midco.net S, VHP
Rivard's Turf & Forage, Inc Grand Forks, ND (800) 731-5765 www.rivards.com CSs, S
Seeds of the Plains Belvidere, SD (605) 344-2265 |lehman@agwtc.net S (packets)
Sharp Brothers Seed Co. Healy, KS (620) 398-2231 www.sharpseed.com CSs, S
Sheyenne Gardens Harwood, ND (701) 282-0050 n/a VHP, VWP, VTS
Shooting Star Native Seeds Spring Grove, MN (888) 983-3670 www.shootingstarnativeseed.com S
Stock Seed Farms Murdock, NE (800) 759-1520 www.stockseed.com CSs, S
Sustained Horizons Lake Norden, SD (605) 785-2125 limmer@itctel.com CS, S, VWP
Twin City Seed Company Edina, MN (800) 545-8873 www.twincityseed.com CS, S
Western Native Seed Coaldale, CO (719) 942-3935 www.westernnativeseed.com S
Wind River Seed Manderson, WY (307) 568-3361 www.windriverseed.com CS, S

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.
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